
 

Early Learning and Extended Care Calendar  

2023-2024 School Year 
 

 Pinellas County Pasco County Hillsborough County  
(Early Release every Monday)  

Thursday, Aug 10, 2023 Students’ 1st Day of 
School 

Students’ 1st Day of School Students’ 1st Day of School 

Monday, Sep 4, 2023 Labor Day - No School 
(No care available) 

Labor Day - No School 
(No care available) 

Labor Day - No School 
(No care available) 

Wednesday, Sep 6, 2023  Early Release Day  

Monday, Sep 25, 2023 In-Service Day 
(Camp may be available at 
select locations) 

  

Wednesday, Oct 4, 2023  Early Release Day  

Monday, Oct 16, 2023 In-Service Day 
(Care may be available at 
select locations) 

In-Service Day 
(Care may be available) 

In-Service Day 
(No care available) 

Wednesday, Nov 1, 2023  Early Release Day  

Friday, Nov 10, 2023   Veterans Day Observed – 
(No care available) 

Monday, Nov 20 - 24, 2023 Fall Break - No School 
(Camp may be available 
11/20-11/23) 

Fall Break - No School 
(Camp may be available 
11/20-11/23) 

Fall Break - No School 
(No care available) 

Wednesday, Dec 6, 2023  Early Release Day  

Friday, Dec 22 Non-Instructional Day 
Care available 7:00am-
3:00pm 
All children must be 
picked up no later than 
3:00pm 

Before Care Available 
NO After Care Available – all 
children must be picked-up 
at school dismissal 
 

Preschool Hours 7am-3pm 

Before Care Available 
NO After Care Available –  
all children must be picked-
up at school dismissal 
 

Preschool Hours 7am-3pm 
 

Monday, Dec 25 - January 
5, 2024 

Winter Break - No School 
(No camp available 12/25, 
12/26, 1/1, & 1/2) 

Winter Break - No School 
(No camp available 12/25, 
12/26, 1/1, & 1/2) 

Winter Break - No School 
(No care available) 

Monday, Jan 8, 2024  In-Service Day 
(Care may be available) 

 

Wednesday, Jan 10, 2024  Early Release Day  

Monday, Jan 15, 2024 Martin Luther King, Jr. - No 
School (no care available) 

Martin Luther King, Jr. - No 
School (no care available) 

Martin Luther King, Jr. - No 
School (no care available) 

Wednesday, Feb 14, 2024  Early Release Day  

Friday, Feb 16, 2024 In-Service Day (care may 
be available at select 
locations) 

 In-Service Day (no care 
available) 

Monday, Feb 19, 2024 Presidents' Day - No 
School (no care available) 

Presidents' Day - No 
School (no care 
available) 

 



 Pinellas County Pasco County Hillsborough County 

Monday, Mar 4, 2024   In-Service Day (no care 
available) 

Friday, Mar 8, 2024   In-Service Day  
(Care may be available) 

 

Monday, Mar 11 - 15, 2024 Spring Break 
(Care may be available at 
select locations) 

 Spring Break 
(No care available) 

Wednesday, Mar 13, 2024  Early Release Day  

Monday, Mar 25 - 28, 2024  Spring Break 
(Care may be available) 

 

Friday, Mar 29, 2024 Good Friday 
(No Care available) 

Good Friday (No care 
available) 

Good Friday (No care 
available) 

Wednesday, Apr 10, 2024  Early Release Day  

Friday, Apr 26, 2024 In-Service Day 
(Care may be available at 
select locations) 

In-Service Day 
(Care may be available) 

 

Friday, May 24, 2024  Last Day of School 
No After Care available –  
all students must be 
picked-up at dismissal 
(including Early Learning) 

Last Day of School 
Early Release 

No After Care available 
–  all students must be 
picked-up at dismissal 
(including Early 
Learning) 
 

Monday, May 27, 2024 Memorial Day 
(No care available) 

  

Wednesday, May 29, 2024 Last Day of School 
Early Release 
No After Care available –  
all students must be 
picked-up at dismissal 
(including Early Learning) 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Thursday, July 4, 2024 Fourth of July  

(No care available) 

  

 

Summer Camp locations and dates TBD 
 

     
*Early Learning instructional days are based on the District Calendar. Please note that not all 

campuses will be open on Professional In-Service Days and Holidays. For your convenience, the 
Early Learning programs may be open during the extended Holiday Breaks identified above at 

locations to be determined. We require a minimum of 25 children to open for the non-instructional 
days. We require a week’s advance notice if your child will be attending on these days so we may 
plan accordingly. Campus locations will be determined based on enrollment and staff availability. 

Should an Emergency Closure need to take place (i.e., inclement weather), we will follow the same 
procedures as the District. 

 


